ITEM #

Electrolux

PROFESSIONAL

Cooking accessories NAME #
Heat shield for 6 GN 2/1 oven SIS #

AlA #

MODEL #

Main Features

« |dealforprotecting left side of the oven (electronics)
from overheating
caused by closeness to strong heat sources (ex.
charbroilers, stoves..)

e 213/16" (70 mm) thickness

922665 (HESH621) Heat shield for 62 combi
oven
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APPROVAL:

Electrolux Professional, Inc.
www.electroluxusa.com/professional
4003 Collins Lane Louisville, KY 40245 USA - fax number: 706-447-6228
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Cooking accessories
ElGCtI’OlUX Heat shield for 6 GN 2/1 oven

PROFESSIONAL

Key Information:

23 5/8"

Front
234" External dimensions, Width:
o 922665 (HESH621) 371/2" (952 mm)
External dimensions, Depth: 2 13/16" (71 mm)
External dimensions, Height: 26 3/4" (680 mm)
Side
\F 38 1/4" T
971 mm
<rv_1 1/16 " 331/4" 3 15/16 "

27 mm 844 mm 100 mm

Top

Siles
sl-
17/16"

f 36 mn

321/2"
826 mm

17/16
36 mn

27/8"
3m

Cooking accessories
Heat shield for 6 GN 2/1 oven

The company reserves the right to make modifications to the products
without prior notice. All information correct at time of printing.
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